
 

KILOMÈTRES ÉTAPE 1 
SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE > BONNEVAL-SUR-ARC (153,3km) 

HORAIRES 
CARAVANE 

40km/h Parcourus À parcourir Partiels 34km/h 37km/h 40km/h 

 SAVOIE [73] 

0 153,0  D1006 
SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE  
Place de la Vanoise   12:15 12:15 12:15 11 :15 

6,9 146,1 6,9 D1006 SAINT-JULIEN-MONT-DENIS (Carrefour D1006-D79)  12:27 12:26 12:25 11:25 

9,9 143,1 3,0 D906 SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D1006-D906) 12:32 12:31 12:29 11:29 

12,5 140,5 2,6 D110 SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D906-D110) 12:37 12:35 12:33 11:33 

13 140,0 0,5 D926 SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D110-D926) 12:37 12:36 12:34 11:34 

15,8 137,2 2,8  Carrefour D926-D78c 12:42 12:40 12:38 11:38 

16,7 136,3 0,9  Carrefour D926-D78 12:44 12:42 12:40 11:40 

26,1 126,9 9,4  Carrefour D926-D80B 13:01 12:57 12:54 11:54 

27,6 125,4 1,5  Carrefour D926-D80 13:03 12:59 12:56 11:56 

31,1 121,9 3,5  SAINT-JEAN-D’ARVES (Carrefour D926-D80C) 13:09 13:05 13:01 12:01 

33,7 119,3 2,6  Carrefour D926-D80B 13:14 13:09 13:05 12:05 

35,0 118,0 1,3  SAINT-SORLIN-D’ARVES 13:16 13:11 13:07 12:07 

41,6 111,4 6,6  Col de la Croix de Fer                                                  GPM1 13:28 13:22 13:17 12:17 

44,3 108,7 2,7 D927 Col du Glandon (Carrefour D926-D927) 13:33 13:26 13:21 12:21 

54,7 98,3 10,4  SAINT-COLOMBAN-DES-VILLARDS 13:51 13:43 13:36 12:36 

58,8 94,2 4,0  Carrefour D927-D927e 13:58 13:50 13:42 12:42 

64,3 88,7 5,6 D74 SAINT-ETIENNE-DE-CUINES (Carrefour D927-D74) 14:08 13:59 13:51 12:51 

65,0 88,0 0,7  SAINTE-MARIE-DE-CUINES 14:09 14:00 13:52 12:52 

66,4 86,6 1,4  LES CHAMPAGNES 14:12 14:02 13:54 12:54 

70,0 83,0 3,6 D77b PONTAMAFREY (Carrefour D74-D77b-D1006) 14:18 14:08 13:59 12:59 

70,4 82,6 0,4 D74 Carrefour D77b-D74 14:19 14:09 14:00 13:00 

72,8 80,2 2,4 D906 HERMILLON (Carrefour D74-D906) 14:23 14:12 14:04 13:04 

73,2 79,8 0,4 D1006 Carrefour D906-D1006 14:24 14:13 14:04 13:04 

75,4 77,6 2,2  SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D1006-D77) 14:27 14:17 14:07 13:07 

77,5 75,5 2,1  SAINT-JEAN-DE-MAURIENNE (Carrefour D1006-D906) 14:31 14:20 14:11 13:11 

80,5 72,5 3,0  SAINT-JULIEN-MONT-DENIS (Carrefour D1006-D79)  14:36 14:25 14:15 13:15 

87,4 65,6 6,9  SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE                               14:49 14:36 14:25 13:25 

88,1 64,9 0,7  SAINT-MICHEL-DE-MAURIENNE (Sortie) 14:50 14:37 14:27 13:27 

91,4 61,6 3,3  Carrefour D1006-D215c 14:56 14:43 14:31 13:31 

93,9 59,1 2,5  ORELLE Francoz (Carrefour D1006-D215c) 15:00 14:47 14:35 13:35 

97,2 55,8 3,3 D215 Carrefour D1006-D215 15:06 14:52 14:40 13:40 

100,7 52,3 3,5  SAINT-ANDRE (Carrefour D215-D106, Chemin des Bestes, D215) 15:12 14:58 14:46 13:46 

102,7 50,3 2,0  FRENEY (Carrefour D1006-D215) 15:16 15:01 14:49 13:49 

104,3 48,7 1,6  FOURNEAUX (Carrefour D1006-D215) 15:19 15:04 14:51 13:51 

106,6 46,4 2,3 D215 MODANE (Carrefour D1006-D215) 15:23 15:07 14:54 13:54 

106,7 46,3 0,1  MODANE Rue Jules Ferry / Rue Gambetta 15:23 15:08 14:55 13:55 

107,3 45,7 0,6 D1006 MODANE (Carrefour Rue Gambetta / D1006) 15:24 15:09 14:55 13:55 

109,2 43,8 1,9  Carrefour D1006-D214 15:27 15:12 14:58 13:58 

109,5 43,5 0,3 D215e VILLARODIN-LE-BOURGET Carrefour D1006-D215e 15:28 15:12 14:59 13:59 

112,4 40,6 2,9 D215g AVRIEUX (Carrefour D215e-D215g) 15:33 15:17 15:03 14:03 

114,9 38,1 2,5 D215f L’ESSEILLON (Fort Victor Emmanuel) 15:37 15:21 15:07 14:07 

118,1 34,9 3,2 D215 AUSSOIS (Carrefour D215f-D215-D83-D103)         GPM2 15:43 15:26 15:12 14:12 

121,8 31,2 3,7  SARDIERES (Carrefour D83-Rue du Four) 15:49 15:32 15:17 14:17 

125,6 27,4 3,8  SOLLIERES-L’ENDROIT (Carrefour D83-D1006) 15:56 15:38 15:23 14:23 

127,7 25,3 2,1 CD83 TERMIGNON (Carrefour D1006-CD83) 16:00 15:42 15:26 14:26 

128,0 25,0 0,3 D1006 TERMIGNON (Carrefour Rue des Rochassons-D1006) 16:00 15:42 15:27 14:27 

134,2 18,8 6,2 D902 LANSLEBOURG-MT-CENIS (Carrefour D1006-D902) 16:11 15:52 15:36 14:36 

136,5 16,5 2,3  LANSLEVILLARD (Carrefour D902-D115) 16:15 15:56 15:39 14:39 

140,6 12,4 4,1 D902 COL DE LA MADELEINE                                               GPM3 16:23 16:03 15:45 14:45 

143,3 9,7 2,7 D902a Carrefour D902-D902a 16:27 16:07 15:49 14:49 

146,0 7,0 2,7 D902 BESSANS (Carrefour D902a-D902) 16:32 16:11 15:54 14:54 

153,0 0,0 7,0  BONNEVAL-SUR-ARC (D902) 16:45 16:23 16:04 15:04 

 

Hors délai 
15mn 


